
 
 
 

      
 

 

POSTGRADUATE COORDINATORS THE FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES 

 

1. PhD and Masters programs by dissertation 
 
Applicants are invited to submit their applications online using below link for the above-
mentioned postgraduate programs in the Faculty of Health Sciences 
www.wits.ac.za/applications   
 
Admissions and enrolment intakes in a year are planned for the same academic session the 
following time frames apply: 
01 January – 31 January for the intake into the January Admissions Calendar 
01 April – 30 April for the intake into the April Admissions Calendar 
01 July – 31 July for the intake into the July Admissions Calendar 
 
OR  
When an application is made in the year prior to the year of enrolment, the following time 
frames apply: 
E.g. 01 April 2024 – 30 November 2024 for the intake into the January 2025 Admissions 
Calendar   
 
The following documents are required 
 
1. A letter from applicant’s proposed supervisor confirming willingness and availability to 

supervise the applicant 
2. A letter from the HOD (Head of Department) confirming that applicant has been accepted 

in the specified Department, to purse the MSc by dissertation/PhD and that they will 
support applicant, E.g. in terms of supervision and other academic needs 

3. An updated, Detailed Curriculum vitae 
4. A sample of written academic work of which you are the primary author e.g. 

Abstract(Mandatory) 
5. Qualifications 

 Academic transcripts 
 Degree certificate 
 SAQA – If qualification was obtained outside of SA 

 
Applications for July Admissions Calendar must be received by not later than 30th June. 
Applications that are received after the closing date will automatically be considered for the 
next Admissions Calendar. 
 

http://www.wits.ac.za/applications


 
 
 

      
 

 

NB: *** these are compulsory and it is the responsibility of the applicant to 
submit the approved letters together with the application form. 
 
Please note that Incomplete applications will not be considered and will not accept. 
Failure to submit the required information will delay the application process. 
 
 
Applicants seeking admission to the above postgraduate program types are required to liaise 
with the department in which they would like to undertake their research. 
 
Departments in the faculty of Health Sciences are: 
 

School/Department Research Coordinator Email address 
Anatomical 
Sciences 

Paulina Hadebe 
Busi Maseko  

Paulina.Hadebe@wits.ac.za  
Busi.Maseko@wits.ac.za  

Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Juan 
Scribante  Juan.Scribante@wits.ac.za 

  Ms Helen Perrie Helen.Perrie@wits.ac.za 

Family Medicine 
Dr Deidre Pretorius 
Ms Silindile Mbatha 
Dr Joel Francis 

Deidre.Pretorius@wits.ac.za 
Silindile.Mbatha1@wits.ac.za 
joel.francis@wits.ac.za 

Forensic Medicine 
and Pathology Dr Craig Keyes craig.keyes@wits.ac.za 
Internal Medicine Dr Kapila Hari Kapila.Hari@wits.ac.za 

  Dr Nimmisha Govind Nimmisha.Govind@wits.ac.za 

  Dr Prudence Ive Prudence.Ive@wits.ac.za 

Neurosciences Ms Junia Mthombeni  Junia.Mthombeni@wits.ac.za 
Neurosurgery Professor John Ouma  glioma42@gmail.com 

ENT Dr Shivesh Maharaj shivesh.maharaj@wits.ac.za  

Psychiatry Dr Belinda Marais Belinda.Marais@gauteng.gov.za 

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology Dr Amy Wise Amy.Wise@wits.ac.za  

Orthopaedic 
Surgery 

Dr Maxwell Jingo 
Dr Brenda Milner 

Maxwell.Jingo@wits.ac.za 
Brenda.Milner@wits.ac.za 
 

Paediatrics and 
Child Health Dr Kebashni Thandrayen Kebashni.Thandrayen@wits.ac.za 

Radiology Dr Su Lucas sulucas.radiology@gmail.com 
Paediatric Surgery Dr Alta Withers withers.alta@gmail.com 
Radiation 
Oncology Dr Duvern Ramiah  duvern.ramiah@wits.ac.za 
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Steve Biko Centre 
for Bioethics 

Dr Jillian Gardner 
Kevin Behrens  

Jillian.Gardner@wits.ac.za 
Kevin.Behrens@wits.ac.za 

Surgery Dr Pascaline Fru-Fronteh 
Dr Ekene Nweke 

pascaline.fru-fonteh@wits.ac.za 
Ekene.Nweke@wits.ac.za 

Community 
Dentistry  

Associate Professor  Veerasamy 
Yengopal Veerasamy.Yengopal@wits.ac.za  

Oral Biological 
Sciences Dr Olatunbosun Olaleye Olatunbosun.olaleye@wits.ac.za  

Maxillofacial & Oral 
Surgery                         Dr Ephraim Rikhotso Erikhotso@gmail.com 

Oral Medicine & 
Periodontology Dr Sankeshen Padayachee sankeshan.padayachee@wits.ac.za 

Oral Microbiology                                             Dr Aijaz Ahmad aijaz.ahmad@wits.ac.za 

Oral Pathology  Associate Professor Shabnum 
Meer Shabnum.Meer@nhls.ac.za  

Orthodontics & 
Paediatric Dentistry  Professor Tarisai Dandajena Tarisai.Dandajena@wits.ac.za 

Oral Rehabilitation Dr Vyonne Hoods-Moonsammy 
Vyonne.Hoods-
Moonsammy@wits.ac.za 

Anatomical 
Pathology  Dr Reubina Wadee reubina.wadee@nhls.ac.za 

  Dr Tanvier Omar tanvier.omar@nhls.ac.za 

Chemical 
Pathology  

Associate Professor Nigel 
Crowther  Nigel.Crowther@nhls.ac.za 

Clinical 
Microbiology & 
Infectious Diseases 

Professor  Adriano Duse 
Adriano.Duse@wits.ac.za 

Clinical 
Microbiology & 
Infectious Diseases 

 
Dr Aijaz Ahmad 

aijaz.ahmad@wits.ac.za 

Human Genetics Dr Nadia Carstens 
Amanda Krause  

Nadia.Carstens@wits.ac.za 
Amanda.Krause@wits.ac.za> 

Immunology Prof Lizette Koekemoer  Lizette.Koekemoer@wits.ac.za 
Molecular 
Medicine and 
Haematology 

Professor Theresa Coetzer 
Theresa.Coetzer@nhls.ac.za; 
Theresa.Coetzer@wits.ac.za 

Virology  Hloni Mthiyane  
Penny Moore  

hloni.mthiyane1@wits.ac.za 
Penelope.Moore@wits.ac.za 

Physiology  Associate Professor Lois Harden lois.harden@wits.ac.za 

Public Health  

Paul Bohloko (PhD Coordinator) 
Dr Ntombizodwa Ndlovu 
(Masters Coordinator)                    
  

Paul.Bohloko@wits.ac.za 
 
Zodwa.Ndlovu@wits.ac.za 

Centre for Health 
Science Education 

Dr Shirra Moch 
Dr Ann George  

Shirra.Moch@wits.ac.za 
Ann.George@wits.ac.za 
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Centre for Exercise 
Science & Sport 
Medicine 

Associate Professor Philippe 
Gradidge 
Associate Professor Georgia 
Torres  

Philippe.Gradidge@wits.ac.za 
georgia.torres@wits.ac.za 

Nursing Education Nokuthula Nkosi  nokuthula.nkosi1@wits.ac.za 

  Dr Irene Kearns (PhD 
coordinator) Irene.Kearns@wits.ac.za  

Occupational 
Therapy  

Matty Van Niekerk (PhD 
coordinator) 
 
Janine van der Linde (Masters 
Coordinator)   
  

Matty.VanNiekerk@wits.ac.za 
 
 
Janine.VanDerLinde@wits.ac.za 
  

Pharmacy Associate Professor Pierre 
Kondiah Pierre.Kondiah@wits.ac.za 

Pharmacology  Prefessor Robyn Van Zyl  Robyn.VanZyl@wits.ac.za 
Physiotherapy Professor Helena Van Aswegen  Helena.VanAswegen@wits.ac.za 
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